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Classic J handle foldable
umbrella

 Easy-to-carry and foldable mini format.

« Comfortable grip thanks to a rounded rubber handle.

20.9" (53 cm) rib length classic foldable umbrella. 10 panels. Three-
part folding system. Metal shaft. Aluminium and fibreglass frame.
Polypropylene J handle. Metal tips. 190T polyester pongee canvas.

One Size

Certifications

More information
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Measurements in cm One Size
AVO0L1 - Diameter of the umbrella 96.00
AV02 - Height of the umbrella's shaft 60.00
AV04 - Lenght of the umbrella’s ribs 55.00
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Colours information

Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logistic @ 20

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

31.00000

23.00000

44.00000

6.40000

7.40000
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